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2012 Meeting and Holiday Schedule “~ ©' -
Meetings listed below will be held in the Community Services
Building Conference Room A, 1179 E. Main Street, Norman, OK

TEEH

ASI BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS
Meetings held at 12:00 Noon on the 4" Monday every month

2012
Monday, January 23, 2012
Monday, February 27, 2012
Monday, March 26, 2012
Monday, April 23, 2012
Monday, May 21, 2012
(early due to holiday)
Monday, June 25, 2012
Monday, July 23, 2012
Monday, August 27, 2012
Monday, September 24, 2012
Monday, October 22, 2012
Monday, November 26, 2012
Monday, December 17, 2012
(early due to holiday)

AST ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETINGS
Meetings held at 9:00 a.m. on the 3 Monday every other month
2012
Monday, January 23, 2012
(week LATER due to holiday)

Monday, March 19, 2012
Monday, May 21, 2012
No Meeting in July
Monday, September 17, 2012
Monday, November 19, 2012

ASI SITE MANAGER’S MEETINGS
Meetings will be last Wednesday of the month at 9:00 a.m.
Please make every attempt to schedule vacations, appointments,
ete. around these monthly meeting dates.

2012
Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Wednesday, February 29, 2012
Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Wednesday, April 25, 2012

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 Wednesday, June 27, 2012



Wednesday, July 25, 2012 Wednesday, August 29, 2012
Wednesday, September 26, 2012 Wednesday, October 31, 2012
Wednesday, November 28, 2012 Wednesday, December 26, 2012

AST HOLDAY SCHEDULE

2012
New Years Day— Monday, January 2, 2012
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day— Monday, Jan. 16, 2012
President’s Day— Monday, Feb. 20, 2012
Memorial Day— Monday, May 28, 2012
Independence Day— Wednesday, July 4, 2012
Labor Day— Monday, Sep. 3, 2012
Veteran’s Day- Monday, Nov. 12, 2012
Thanksgiving Holiday— Thursday, Nov. 22 & Friday, Nov. 23, 2012
Christmas Holiday— Monday, Dec. 24 & Tuesday, Dec. 25, 2012

The Aging Services, Inc. (4SI) Office, Kitchen, and Meal Sites will be closed

on these Holidays. There will be no meals served or delivered to homes, no

rides on the Kiwanis Kruiser and no Qutreach home visits or housekeeping
service on these Holidays.

For questions please call the office at 321-3200 or your local Site Manager.

Meal Sites and Site Managers:

Norman Senior Center, Pam McConahay 360-1472
Moore Senior Center, Darlene Carroll 793-9069
Noble Senior Center, Rhonda Freeman 872-5921
Rose Rock Villa Meal Site, Ernest Grotefend 364-3710

Eagle Heights Meal Site, Marcie Cunnyngham 691-0339
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